South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17,2024, 12:17:20 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2776 (Rat #0195, Act #0241 of 1983) General Bill, By V.L. Crocker

A Bill to amend Act 171 of 1967, as amended, relating to the School Districts of Laurens County, so as to provide for
separate budgets for the Districts and annual uniform millage for operating purposes and to provide for distribution of tax
revenues and forestry funds, to establish the millage for the tax year 1983-1984 and to define the boundaries of Laurens
County School District Numbers 55 and 56.-amended title

03/30/83
03/31/83
04/05/83
04/06/83
04/07/83
04/19/83
05/12/83
05/19/83
05/19/83
05/19/83
05/20/83
05/24/83
05/25/83
05/25/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/02/83
06/02/83
06/07/83
06/08/83
06/09/83
06/09/83
06/09/83
06/21/83

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1752
Debate adjourned HJ-1796

Debate adjourned HJ-1859

Debate adjourned HJ-1900

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 19, 1983 HJ-195
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 12, 1983 HJ-2286
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 19, 1983 HJ-2815
Debate adjourned HJ-2966

Reconsidered HJ-2978

Read second time HJ-2979

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2987

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1437
Read second time SJ-1471

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1471
Amended SJ-1705

Read third time SJ-1706

Returned SJ-1706

Senate amendment amended HJ-3448

Returned HJ-3450

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1908
Ratified R 195

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 06/09/83

Act No. 241

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



