## South Carolina Legislature

17, 2024, 12:17:20 pm May

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## H\*2776 (Rat #0195, Act #0241 of 1983) General Bill, By V.L. Crocker

A Bill to amend Act 171 of 1967, as amended, relating to the School Districts of Laurens County, so as to provide for separate budgets for the Districts and annual uniform millage for operating purposes and to provide for distribution of tax revenues and forestry funds, to establish the millage for the tax year 1983-1984 and to define the boundaries of Laurens County School District Numbers 55 and 56.-amended title

03/30/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1752
03/31/83	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1796
04/05/83	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1859
04/06/83	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1900
04/07/83	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 19, 1983 HJ-195
04/19/83	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 12, 1983 HJ-2286
05/12/83	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 19, 1983 HJ-2815
05/19/83	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2966
05/19/83	House	Reconsidered HJ-2978
05/19/83	House	Read second time HJ-2979
05/20/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2987
05/24/83	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1437
05/25/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1471
05/25/83	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1471
06/01/83	Senate	Amended SJ-1705
06/01/83	Senate	Read third time SJ-1706
06/01/83	Senate	Returned SJ-1706
06/02/83	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-3448
06/02/83	House	Returned HJ-3450
06/07/83	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1908
06/08/83		Ratified R 195
06/09/83		Signed By Governor
06/09/83		Effective date 06/09/83
06/09/83		Act No. 241
06/21/83		Copies available